# L17000236680

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





200305529372

11/14/17--01057--006 \*\*185.00

17 kg/ 15 / 1 5:25

NOV 1 7 2017
T SCHROEDER

### **COVER LETTER**

то:	New Filing So Division of C					
SHR	JECT:	All	liance Bu	usiness S	Solutions	V LLC
.900	,ECT	(Name of Res	ulting F	lorida Li	imited Co	ompany)
				-		and fees are submitted to convert an "Other accordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Pleas	e return all corre	espondence concernin	g this n	natter t	0:	
Br	ian Pincket, Esquir	e				
		(Contact Person)			<del></del>	
All	iance Business Sol	utions V LLC				
		(Firm/Company)				
90	16 Philips Hwy					
		(Address)				
Jac	cksonville, FL 3225	56				
	((	City, State and Zip Code)				
bp	incket@matrixones	source.com				
E-	mail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port noti	fication	s)	
For fi	urther informati	on concerning this ma	tter, ple	ease ca	II:	
	Brian Pinc	rket	at (	904	)	739-2722
	(Name of Conta	ect Person)		Area Co	ode) (Da	aytime Telephone Number)
		or the following amou a bank located in the	-		-	ssed by this office must be payable in US
(\$25 f) & \$12	50.00 Filing Fees for Conversion 5 for Articles ganization)	☐\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status		80.00 Fil ertified (	ling Fees Copy	■\$185.00 Filing Fees. Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
New Divis Clifto 2661	EET ADDRES Filing Section Sion of Corporat on Building Executive Cent hassee, FL 323	ions er Circle		New Divi P. O	Filing ision of b. Box 6	ADDRESS: Section Corporations 327 . FL 32314

## **Articles of Conversion**

For

#### "Other Business Entity"

Into

#### Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045. Florida Statutes.

(Enter Name of Other Bu	isiness Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a	corporation ed partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
(Enter entity type: Example: corporation, limite	ed partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the law	vs of
	(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
11/12/2009	
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)	
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Compa	my as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
Alliance Business Solutions V LLC	
(Enter Name of Florida Limited I.	iability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effe	
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of rec the date this document is filed by the Florida Dep	eipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after artment of State.)
	cable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in acco	rdance with all applicable statutes.
<ol> <li>The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agree which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006</li> </ol>	ed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.
	•

Signed this 13th day of November November	20 <u>_17</u>	<u>-</u>
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limi	, ,	
Signature of Authorized Representative: Melissa Ashe	10lix	16
Printed Name: Melissa Ashe	Title:	Authorized Member
Timed Name.		
Signature(s) on behalfof Other Busipese Entity:	See below	for required signature(s)]
Signature: MUSE	-	-
Signature:		
Printed Name: Melissa Ashe	Title:	Director & President
Sionature:		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
	<u> </u>	
Signature:		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
Cimpature.		
Signature:Printed Name:	Titles	
rinted Name.	1 1110	
Signature:		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Trial	<del></del>
Printed Name:	1 Hle:	
If Florida Corporation:		
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or	Officer.	
If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an In-	corporator i	nust sign.
region to the control of the control	6. D	ali tara
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili Signature of one General Partner.	ty Partners	<u>snip:</u>
Signature of one General Farmer.		
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabili	ty Limited	Partnership:
Signatures of ALL General Partners.		
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		
Signature of an authorized person.		
<u>Fees:</u>		
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00	
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:	\$125.00	
Certified Copy:	\$30.00 (0	Optional)
Certificate of Status:	\$5.00 (O	ptional)

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Compar	ny is:	
Alliance Busines	s Solutions V LLC	
(Must contain the words "Limited I	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	<del></del>
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of t	he principal office of the Limit	ted Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
Alliance Business Solutions V LLC	Alliance Business Sol	lutions V LLC
9016 Philips Hwy.	9016 Philips Hwy.	
Jacksonville, FL 32256	Jacksonville, FL 3225	56
business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of  Brian Pincket	the registered agent are:	
<del></del>	Name	
9016 Philips Hwy.		
<del></del>	(P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Jacksonville	FL 32256	
City	Zip	
Having been named as registered agent of liability company at the place designate registered agent and agree to act in this constatutes relating to the proper and compaccept the obligations of my position of the proper and compaccept the obligations of my position of the proper and compact the obligations of the proper and compact the	ted in this certificate, I hereby a capacity. I further agree to comp plete performance of my duties, a as registered agent as provided	ccept the appointment as ply with the provisions of all and I am familiar with and
Régistered Agent's	Signature (REQUIRED)	
(CON	TINUED)	

4	1)	T	1	$\sim$	T	С	1	<b>1</b> 7	
A	17	. 1	I	v	۱.,	C.	L	٧	-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Melissa Ashe 9016 Philips Hwy. Jacksonville, FL 32256	
9016 Philips Hwy.	
9016 Philips Hwy.	
<del></del>	
Jacksonville, FL 32256	
	-
	<del>-</del>
	<u>.                                    </u>
	•.
	<u></u>
<del></del>	
	·
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	——————————————————————————————————————

Typed or printed name of signee

#### Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)